
 

 

School Sports Premium 

Funding for Glynne 

 Academic Year Allocation 

2019/2020 £19,570.00 

2020/2021 £20,920.00 inc c/f from 19-20 

2021/2022 £25,837.00 inc b/f from 20-21 

 

How have we spent 2020/2021 allocation? 

Item Cost 

TLR to allow lead teacher to develop opportunities throughout school 
 
Forest Schools – whole school 
 
Teach Active 
 
Equipment 
 
Ace Coaching 
 
Albion Foundation 
 
Rugby Tots 
 
Tennis 
 
 

£2,833.00 
 

£4,080.00 
 

£575.00 
 

£4,242.00 
 

£480.00 
 

£972.00 
 

£900.00 
 

£600.00 
 

Total spend 
 

c/f to 21-22 

       £14,682.00 
 
         £6,237.00 

 


