

School Sports Premium

Funding for Glynne

Academic Year	Allocation
2019/2020	£19,570.00
2020/2021	£20,920.00 inc c/f from 19-20
2021/2022	£25,837.00 inc b/f from 20-21

How have we spent 2020/2021 allocation?

ltem	Cost
TLR to allow lead teacher to develop opportunities throughout school	£2,833.00
Forest Schools – whole school	£4,080.00
Teach Active	£575.00
Equipment	£4,242.00
Ace Coaching	£480.00
Albion Foundation	£972.00
Rugby Tots	£900.00
Tennis	£600.00
Total spend	£14,682.00
c/f to 21-22	£6,237.00